Jul 08 2024 (23:55) India Rail Info 1

Kamakhya - Ranchi Weekly Special/CS05662 - COVR - NFR
BOE/Barsoi Junction to RNC/Ranchi Junction
14h 20m - 594 km - 14 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KYQ  |Kamakhya Junction 12:00 0 | 0 51 |56 |[NFR
2 |NBQ |New Bongaigaon Junction |14:55 15:05 10m (0 |1 150 |111 |60 [NFR
3 |KOJ Kokrajhar 15:20 15:22 2m (0 |1 178 (84 |49 |NFR
4 |APDJ |Alipur Duar junction 16:20 16:25 5m 1 259 |36 (50 |NFR
5 |HSA |Hasimara 17:23 17:25 2m (0 |1 293 |46 (123 [NFR
6 |BNV |Binnaguri 18:10 18:12 2m |0 |1 328 |34 [133 |[NFR
7 NMZ |New Mal Junction 19:30 19:32 2m |0 |1 372 |25 |161 [NFR
8 SGUJ |Siliguri Junction 21:25 21:27 2m 1 420 |19 (119 |NFR
9 NJIP New Jalpaiguri junction  |21:50 22:00 10m 1 427 (67 |114 |INFR
10 |KNE |KishanGanj 23:18 23:20 2m |2 |1 514 |80 |53 |NFR
11 |BOE [Barsoijunction 00:03 00:05 2m |1 |2 572 |47 |[34 |NFR
12 |MLDT |Malda Town 02:00 02:10 10m 2 662 |66 |31 |[ER
13 |NFK |New Farakka Junction 02:42 02:44 2m (1 |2 697 |46 ER
14 |PKR  [Pakur 03:31 03:32 Tm (0 |2 733 |58 |37 |ER
15 |RPH [Rampurhat Junction 04:27 04:32 5m |0 |2 786 |35 |143 |ER
16 |SNT |Sainthia Junction 05:20 05:25 5m |0 (2 |814 |63 |58 |ER
17 |SURI |Siuri 05:43 05:44 im [0 (2 (833 |44 ER
18 |UDL |AndalJunction 06:58 07:00 2m [0 |2 887 |29 ER
19 |DGR |Durgapur 07:35 07:55 20m 2 904 |65 |73 |ER
20 [RNG |RaniGanj 08:17 08:19 2m |0 (2 |928 |42 |100 |ER
21 |ASN |Asansol Junction 08:45 08:50 5m |0 |2 946 |41 |106 [ER
22 |DHN |Dhanbad junction 10:15 10:20 5m |0 |2 1004 |33 |232 |ECR
23 [CRP |Chandrapura Junction 11:22 11:24 2m [0 |2 1038 |26 |227 |ECR
24 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 12:00 12:05 5m |0 |2 1053 [55 241 |SER
25 |MURI |Murijunction 13:03 13:05 2m (0 |2 1106 (45 |[251 |SER
26 |RNC |[Ranchijunction 14:25 0 |2 1166 |- 629 |SER

Jul 08 2024 (23:55) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



